
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

2023 HS Softball

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Sat 8/26/2023 Hallsville Invitational V Hallsville TBD

Tues 8/29/2023 Macon V/JV Macon 5:00 PM

Thurs 8/31/2023 Boonville V/JV Boonville 5:00 PM

Tues 9/5/2023 Salisbury V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Wed 9/6/2023 Blair Oaks V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Sat 9/9/2023 Mexico V/JV Mexico 10:00 AM

Tues 9/12/2023 Harrisburg V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Wed 9/13/2023 Moberly V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Fri-Sat 9/15-9/16/2023 Lady Jays Classic V Jefferson City TBD

Mon 9/18/2023 North Callaway V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Tues 9/19/2023 Father Tolton V/JV Columbia 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/21/2023 Southern Boone V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Mon 9/25/2023 Osage V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Tues 9/26/2023 Eugene V/JV Eugene 5:00 PM

Thurs 9/28/2023 Eldon V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Sat 9/30/2023 Centralia Invitational V Centralia TBD

Mon 10/2/2023 Fatima V/JV Westphalia 5:00 PM

Tues 10/3/2023 Centralia  V/JV Hallsville 5:00 PM

Thurs 10/5/2023 California V/JV California 5:00 PM

Mon 10/9/2023 South Callaway V/JV Mokane 5:00 PM


